
LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD
URIBE  CARRETERO  ELISABET  8.647
CARMONA  BLESA  JULIO  8.435
BLAS  PILO  SARA  7.980
BERNÁLDEZ  REY  MARÍA VICTORIA  7.887
GARROTE  MATEOS  FÉLIX  7.865
NÚÑEZ  PÍRIZ  JULIA MARÍA  7.800
BERMEJO  GONZÁLEZ  VICTORIA  7.770
BRAVO  BARRIGA  DANIEL  7.644
MULERO  QUINTERO  BEATRIZ  7.505
VILLAR  RODRÍGUEZ  JULIA  7.435
FERNÁNDEZ  ACERO  ALICIA  7.402
SÁNCHEZ  CARRERO  EUGENIA  7.385
PAGADOR  TRIGO  ÁFRICA LUISA  7.285
MÁRQUEZ  DURÁN  EVA  7.108
COZZOLINO    ANTONIO  6.952
MIMBRERO  GARCÍA  MARÍA ÁNGELES  6.913
PINO  GONZÁLEZ  MARTA DEL  6.880
SANTOS  GONZÁLEZ  LAURA  6.540
PEROMINGO ARÉVALO, ANA BELÉN 6.529
SÁNCHEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  ELISABETH  6.301
GONZÁLEZ  RUBIO  LAURA  6.290
CORTÉS  SANTOS  RAQUEL  6.095
SALAZAR-SANDOVAL  BUENO  CLARA MARÍA  6.061



LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD

1 76042573 URIBE  CARRETERO  ELISABET  8.647
2 53571615 CARMONA  BLESA  JULIO  8.435
3 76074606 BLAS  PILO  SARA  7.980
4 76042686 BERNÁLDEZ  REY  MARÍA VICTORIA  7.887
5 7269115 GARROTE  MATEOS  FÉLIX  7.865
6 80104302 NÚÑEZ  PÍRIZ  JULIA MARÍA  7.800
7 76027026 BERMEJO  GONZÁLEZ  VICTORIA  7.770
8 76040848 BRAVO  BARRIGA  DANIEL  7.644
9 80060598 MULERO  QUINTERO  BEATRIZ  7.505

10 8897497 VILLAR  RODRÍGUEZ  JULIA  7.435
11 28954401 FERNÁNDEZ  ACERO  ALICIA  7.402
12 76022852 SÁNCHEZ  CARRERO  EUGENIA  7.385
13 34780597 PAGADOR  TRIGO  ÁFRICA LUISA  7.285
14 80108954 MÁRQUEZ  DURÁN  EVA  7.108
15 Y1481884 COZZOLINO    ANTONIO  6.952
16 79260120 MIMBRERO  GARCÍA  MARÍA ÁNGELES  6.913
17 45313199 PINO  GONZÁLEZ  MARTA DEL  6.880
18 76042290 SANTOS  GONZÁLEZ  LAURA  6.540
19 38839566 SÁNCHEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  ELISABETH  6.301
20 30227022 GONZÁLEZ  RUBIO  LAURA  6.290
21 76048608 CORTÉS  SANTOS  RAQUEL  6.095
22 8869279 SALAZAR-SANDOVAL  BUENO  CLARA MARÍA  6.061



2018-19 euribeca@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jucarmona@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 sblaspil@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 mbernaldi@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 fgarrote@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jnuezpir@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 vbermejob@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 dabrba04@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 bmuleroq@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 juvillarr@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 alfeac04@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 esanchezcw@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 afpagador@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 evmarquez@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 agorazonta@gmail.com
2018-19 mmimbrerg@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 madelpino@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 lasantosg@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 esanchezd@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 lgonzaleuha@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 racortess@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 clsalazar@alumnos.unex.es



1 76042573 URIBE  CARRETERO  ELISABET  8.647
2 53571615 CARMONA  BLESA  JULIO  8.435
3 70863876 ZURITA  RUÍZ  JOSÉ  8.290
4 76074606 BLAS  PILO  SARA  7.980
5 76042686 BERNÁLDEZ  REY  MARÍA VICTORIA  7.887
6 7269115 GARROTE  MATEOS  FÉLIX  7.865
7 80104302 NÚÑEZ  PÍRIZ  JULIA MARÍA  7.800
8 76027026 BERMEJO  GONZÁLEZ  VICTORIA  7.770
9 76030293 RODRÍGUEZ  GARCÍA  PABLO  7.670

10 76040848 BRAVO  BARRIGA  DANIEL  7.644
11 53573815 CALDERÓN  BENÍTEZ  LEONOR BASILIA  7.585
12 76072206 CARBALLO  PIRIS  BEATRIZ  7.505
13 80060598 MULERO  QUINTERO  BEATRIZ  7.505
14 8897497 VILLAR  RODRÍGUEZ  JULIA  7.435
15 28954401 FERNÁNDEZ  ACERO  ALICIA  7.402
16 76022852 SÁNCHEZ  CARRERO  EUGENIA  7.385
17 34780597 PAGADOR  TRIGO  ÁFRICA LUISA  7.285
18 80108954 MÁRQUEZ  DURÁN  EVA  7.108
19 Y1481884 COZZOLINO    ANTONIO  6.952
20 79260120 MIMBRERO  GARCÍA  MARÍA ÁNGELES  6.913
21 45313199 PINO  GONZÁLEZ  MARTA DEL  6.880
22 8367537 RAMÍREZ  CADENAS  MARÍA DEL CARMEN  6.583
23 76042290 SANTOS  GONZÁLEZ  LAURA  6.540
24 34773872 GONZÁLEZ  GRANADO  MARÍA JOSEFA  6.373
25 38839566 SÁNCHEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  ELISABETH  6.301
26 30227022 GONZÁLEZ  RUBIO  LAURA  6.290
27 76048608 CORTÉS  SANTOS  RAQUEL  6.095
28 8869279 SALAZAR-SANDOVAL  BUENO  CLARA MARÍA  6.061



2018-19 euribeca@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jucarmona@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 jzuritar@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 sblaspil@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 mbernaldi@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 fgarrote@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 jnuezpir@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 vbermejob@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 prodrigu@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 dabrba04@alumnos.unex.es
2012-13 lecaldero@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 bcarball@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 bmuleroq@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 juvillarr@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 alfeac04@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 esanchezcw@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 afpagador@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 evmarquez@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 agorazonta@gmail.com
2018-19 mmimbrerg@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 madelpino@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 mramirezgd@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 lasantosg@alumnos.unex.es
2017-18 mgonzalebg@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 esanchezd@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 lgonzaleuha@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 racortess@alumnos.unex.es
2018-19 clsalazar@alumnos.unex.es


